

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.977 OF 2000

GURDEV SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Criminal Appeal No.101 of 2001

(With appln(s) for impleading party and office report)

Date: 26/11/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sarup Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Lokesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi, Adv.

Mr. Karan Singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Karan Singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv. (N/P)

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place these appeals on 2nd December, 2008.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Savita Sainani]

Court Master

Court Master