

ITEM NO.1

Court No.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.977 of 2000

GURDEV SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(office report for direction)

CrI.A.No.101/2001 (office report for direction)

Date: 09/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv., Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr.A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Compliance report is taken on record.

(Pawan Kumar)
AR-CUM-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master